SENATE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3362

By COMMITTEE ON COMMERCE

June 11

1	On page 3 of the printed bill, line 12, after "(c)" insert "(C), (D), (E) and (F)".
2	In line 16, delete "such" and insert "appropriate modified" and after "writing" insert "by the
3	Home Care Commission or a designee of the commission" and delete "by" and insert "for".
4	In line 18, delete "such" and insert "the".
5	On page 8, line 27, after "(c)" insert "(C), (D), (E) and (F)".
6	In line 31, delete "such" and insert "appropriate modified" and after "writing" insert "by the
7	Home Care Commission or a designee of the commission" and delete "by" and insert "for".
8	In line 33, delete "such" and insert "the".
^	